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1 金 ● 3.0 6,943 5,548 5 6 32 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.0 2.1 0.7 0.1 3.1 3.2 15.5 15.5 15.7 14.9 15.3 3,000 9,200 92 307 2.911.0 92 91 297 294

2 土 ● 6,852 5,229 2.9

3 日 ○ 6,770 5,196 3

4 月 ● 2.0 7,146 5,247 4 6 32 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.7 1.9 0.7 0.2 3.3 4.0 15.0 15.0 15.4 14.3 14.5 3,200 9,000 94 294 2.911.0 93 93 291 291

5 火 ◎ 2.0 7,156 4,991 5 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.8 2.3 0.5 0.2 3.0 3.6 14.7 15.2 15.2 14.0 14.3 94 2.98.0 93 93

6 水 ◎ 3.0 7,135 4,939 6 11 28 101 101 7.4 7.0 6.8 6.9 7.0 3.4 2.5 2.3 3.4 3.9 123 70 25 8.0 5.0 15.0 15.4 15.6 14.9 15.2 3,000 8,900 93 310 2.98.0 93 90 310 300

7 木 ○ 3.0 6,696 4,606 5 10 32 101 101 7.7 7.3 6.8 6.9 7.7 2.1 1.8 0.1 2.5 3.6 16.0 16.3 16.2 15.9 16.1 93 3.19.0 94 93

8 金 ◎ 0.0 6,679 4,598 5 8 32 101 101 7.9 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.8 2.2 1.1 0.2 2.7 3.5 15.3 14.8 15.0 13.8 13.5 3,100 8,500 94 303 3.110.0 93 94 291 294

9 土 ◎ 6,637 4,568 3.1

10 日 ＊ 6,983 4,863 3

11 月 ○ -1.0 6,667 4,619 4 7 32 101 101 7.7 7.3 6.7 6.8 6.7 4.3 2.4 0.1 3.4 4.4 14.6 14.7 15.2 14.0 14.0 3,200 8,800 94 294 3.113.0 93 93 282 282

12 火 ● 5.0 7,631 5,310 3 10 32 101 101 7.6 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.8 3.7 3.0 0.2 3.1 3.9 14.8 15.5 15.8 14.7 15.1 92 2.79.0 92 91

13 水 ○ 3.0 7,145 4,929 5 7 32 101 101 7.8 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.9 5.1 3.3 0.2 3.6 3.2 14.0 15.1 15.3 14.6 14.9 3,000 9,200 94 313 2.910.0 93 94 310 313

14 木 ○ 1.0 6,684 4,586 4 8 32 101 101 7.6 7.1 6.7 6.8 6.7 1.7 0.9 0.2 2.9 4.0 14.1 15.0 15.5 14.6 15.0 94 4.214.0 95 92

15 金 ○ 2.0 6,419 4,353 4 8 32 101 101 7.8 7.1 6.8 6.8 6.6 1.1 1.4 1.0 3.6 4.1 15.8 15.9 16.1 15.7 15.8 3,100 8,400 94 303 3.217.0 90 93 290 310

16 土 ○ 6,153 4,162 3.3

17 日 ◎ 6,266 4,235 3.3

18 月 ○ 2.0 6,382 4,295 3 8 27 101 101 7.7 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 2.1 1.0 1.4 3.2 4.2 15.8 16.4 16.4 16.3 15.8 3,100 6,800 92 297 3.28.0 90 94 281 285

19 火 ○ -1.0 6,309 4,247 4 8 17 101 101 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.9 2.2 1.7 1.2 3.5 4.3 16.0 16.4 16.4 15.7 15.4 94 3.213.0 94 93

20 水 ● 7,316 5,065 2.8

21 木 ○ 0.0 6,724 4,606 5 8 27 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.7 6.9 7.2 3.2 2.1 0.1 3.8 4.8 102 59 16 8.0 8.0 14.5 14.2 14.9 14.6 14.5 95 37.0 95 93

22 金 ○ -1.0 6,330 4,351 5 8 30 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.7 3.5 2.3 2.1 2.9 4.2 14.7 15.4 15.4 14.4 15.7 3,000 7,500 89 297 3.29.0 93 94 300 285

23 土 ● 6,284 4,308 3.2

24 日 ○ 6,031 4,123 3.4

25 月 ● 8.0 6,186 4,184 5 7 17 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.9 1.9 2.2 1.2 4.1 4.8 14.4 15.8 15.6 14.6 14.7 3,300 8,200 95 288 3.313.0 96 97 291 294

26 火 ● 5.0 8,423 5,925 4 6 32 101 101 7.6 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.1 2.2 0.8 0.2 4.3 4.0 14.1 15.5 15.6 14.6 14.7 93 2.410.0 92 91

27 水 ○ 4.0 6,746 4,650 6 9 32 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.9 2.3 1.0 0.1 3.1 3.8 15.6 16.4 16.6 15.9 15.9 2,900 8,400 95 328 313.0 94 93 313 321

28 木 ○ 2.0 6,644 4,554 5 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.9 1.4 0.6 0.2 3.0 3.8 16.6 16.8 17.0 15.6 15.4 94 3.117.0 95 94

29 金 ● 13.0 6,962 4,742 5 9 30 101 101 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.8 1.2 0.6 2.5 2.4 3.3 15.9 16.1 16.5 16.0 16.2 2,900 8,600 95 328 2.918.0 94 94 313 313

30 土 ○ 6,539 4,419 3.1

31 日 ○ 6,551 4,414 3.1

2.8

209,389 145,862

5 8 30 101 101 7.6 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.9 2.5 1.5 0.7 3.26,754 4,705 3.9 113 65 21 8 6.5 15.1 15.6 15.8 15.0 15.1 3,100 8,500 94 305

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

13.0 6 11 32 101 101 7.9 7.3 7.0 6.9 7.7 5.1 3.3 2.5 4.38,423 5,925 4.8 123 70 25 8 8 16.6 16.8 17.0 16.3 16.2 3,300 9,200 95 328 4.2

-1.0 3 6 17 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.6 1.1 0.5 0.1 2.46,031 4,123 3.2 102 59 16 8.0 5.0 14.0 14.2 14.9 13.8 13.5 2,900 6,800 89 288
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